$3,600,000 $900,000 $643.89 4.90% 14.35 4.90% 14.35 4.90% 14.35

(1) As a percent of Scheduled Gross Income
(2)  As a percent of Down Payment

Unit Mix & Scheduled Income
Current Next Increase Market

Total Units Unit Mix Unit Mix % Avg. Rent Monthly Rent Avg. Rent Monthly Rent Avg. Rent Monthly Rent

1 2+2 25% $4,450 $4,450 $4,450 $4,450 $4,450 $4,450

1 3+3 25% $5,450 $5,450 $5,450 $5,450 $5,450 $5,450

2 3+3.5 50% $5,500 $11,000 $5,500 $11,000 $5,500 $11,000

Scheduled Monthly Rent $20,900 $20,900 $20,900

Scheduled Yearly Rent $250,800 $250,800 $250,800

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, however we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the
accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

Property Facts

10156 Regent St., Los Angeles CA 90034
Number of Units: 4
Year Built/Renovated: 2025
Gross Sq. Ft.: 5,591
Average S.F. Per Unit: 1,398
Lot Size (Sq. Ft.) 5,319
Zoning: LAR3

10156 REGENT STREET   |   13

Pro Forma Annual Operating Expenses

Pro Forma Estimates % of SGI Current Per Unit Next Inc. Per Unit % of SGI Market Per Unit % of SGI

Property Taxes 1.1997% x Sale Price 17.75% $43,189 $10,797 $43,189 $10,797 17.2% $43,189 $10,797 17.2%

Insurance $1.00 x GSF 2.30% $5,591 $1,398 $5,591 $1,398 2.2% $5,591 $1,398 2.2%

General & Administrative $100 x Months 0.49% $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300 0.5% $1,200 $300 0.5%

Repairs & Maintenance $600 x Units 0.99% $2,400 $600 $2,400 $600 1.0% $2,400 $600 1.0%

Turnover $300 x Units 0.49% $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300 0.5% $1,200 $300 0.5%

Landscaping $100 x Months 0.49% $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300 0.5% $1,200 $300 0.5%

Pest Control $50 x Units 0.08% $200 $50 $200 $50 0.1% $200 $50 0.1%

Utilities $350 Bi-Monthly $2,100 x Units 3.45% $8,400 $2,100 $8,400 $2,100 3.3% $8,400 $2,100 3.3%

Trash $600 x Units 0.99% $2,400 $600 $2,400 $600 1.0% $2,400 $600 1.0%

Reserves $250 x Units 0.41% $1,000 $250 $1,000 $250 0.4% $1,000 $250 0.4%

Total Expenses 26.63% $66,780 $16,695 $66,780 $16,695 26.6% $66,780 $16,695 26.6%

Current Per Unit % of SGI

Non-controllable expenses $49,980 $12,495 19.9%

Total Expense without Taxes $23,591 $5,898 9.41%

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, however we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate.  Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

*2023 actual expense

PROSPECTUS

10156 REGENT STREET   |   14

# Unit Mix Rent Next Increase Market Rent Loss to Lease

1 A 3+3.5 $5,500 $5,500 $5,500 $0

2 B 3+3.5 $5,500 $5,500 $5,500 $0

3 C 2+2 $4,450 $4,450 $4,450 $0

4 D 3+3 $5,450 $5,450 $5,450 $0

4
Units

Totals $20,900 $20,900 $20,900 $0

Averages $5,225 $5,225 $5,225 $0

Monthly Rent Breakdown

Type # Average Income Inc. Avg Inc. Income Market %

2+2 1 $4,450 $4,450 $4,450 $4,450 $4,450 21%

3+3 1 $5,450 $5,450 $5,723 $5,450 $5,450 26%

3+3.5 2 $5,500 $11,000 $5,500 $11,000 $5,500 53%

Totals 4 $5,225 $20,900 $5,225 $20,900 $20,900 100%

RENT ROLL

10156 REGENT STREET   |   15

SALES COMPS

Sales Comps  5+ UNITS

Property Address City Zip
Code

Year
Built

No. Of
Units

Sale
Price

Price
Per Unit

Price
Per SF

Cap
Rate GRM Sale

Date Studios 1
Bed

2
Beds

3
Beds

3
Beds

1 1844 S Sycamore Los Angeles 90019 2022 4 $3,600,000 $900,000 $543.56 - 13.94 5/23/2023 - - - - 4

2 4432 S Centinela Ave Culver City 90066 2023 4 $3,600,000 $900,000 $523.48 - - 9/28/2023 - - - 4 -

3 2522 S Cloverdale Ave Los Angeles 90016 2024 4 $3,300,000 $825,000 $528.68 5.17% 14.87 5/6/2024 - - - 3 1

Average $875,000 $531.91 5.17%  14.41